13. VR Bank Starnberg-Herrsching-Landsberg eG Silvesterlauf

10 km Lauf
10 km

Ergebnisliste
Wertung: Damen

Platz  StNr Name
1 1096 VON OPEL Sonja
2 1010 BASTIAN Gabi
3 1027 ENDERLEIN Gina
4 1014 SCHINKOTH Lisa
5 1064 BICKL Hilda
6 1016 LANKENAU Stefanie
7 1094 SCHLIRF Natalie
8 1058 KRENNRICH Jennifer Samantha
9 1099 TREUTLEIN Anke
10 1108 SEPPERL Simon
11 1066 MULLER Gabriele
12 1112 STORK Christina
13 1005 KALINER Andrea
14 1079 KNOTHIG Karin
15 1082 ROTHMEIER Anke
16 1026 KRAMER Serafina
17 1019 KRAMER Freya
18 1024 GEML Jessica
19 1075 BECHNY Viktoria
20 1034 ROSE Uta
21 1006 KALINER Claudia
22 1033 WOLFGARDT Annette
23 1021 GROLL Michaela
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Pulach

DJK LC Vorra
#chickenwings

TSV Peiting

Weilheim in Oberbayern
Béblingen

ESV Ingolstadt Triathlon
DieRen am Ammersee
Windach

Augsburg

Utting am Ammersee
SV Polling
Schongeising

Weilheim in Oberbayern
Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
Team Canale

Team Canale

Team Canale

Andechs

Golden Girls
Schongeising
Tiirkenfeld

Team Canale

Klasse Platz
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Runde 1
0:09:40,6
0:11:01,3
0:11:31,5
0:11:25,6
0:11:46,8
0:12:22,2
0:12:20,5
0:12:15,6
0:13:06,6
0:11:56,5
0:12:12,3
0:13:32,2
0:12:55,7
0:13:10,4
0:14:08,2
0:13:59,8
0:14:02,3
0:14:01,7
0:13:54,9
0:13:55,8
0:12:59,3
0:15:48,3
0:18:00,5

Runde 2
0:09:51,0
0:11:27,7
0:11:56,6
0:11:50,1
0:12:08,9
0:12:23,3
0:12:40,8
0:13:00,9
0:12:46,0
0:12:38,3
0:13:35,6
0:13:20,1
0:13:39,2
0:13:42,6
0:13:47,3
0:14:14,6
0:14:14,4
0:14:15,0
0:14:16,1
0:14:19,8
0:14:28,5
0:16:22,6
0:18:04,2

Runde 3
0:09:54,6
0:11:36,1
0:11:59,8
0:12:04,0
0:12:12,4
0:12:29,6
0:12:41,7
0:12:53,2
0:12:37,3
0:13:08,3
0:13:31,3
0:13:08,2
0:13:26,3
0:13:35,0
0:13:36,8
0:14:10,1
0:14:10,3
0:14:10,8
0:14:25,7
0:14:23,5
0:15:12,9
0:16:37,9
0:16:52,4

Runde 4
0:09:46,6
0:11:35,0
0:11:48,8
0:12:11,0
0:12:15,7
0:12:13.8
0:12:27,1
0:12:34,4
0:12:16,9
0:13:05,8
0:13:19,0
0:12:42,2
0:13:39,5
0:13:19,6
0:13:14,0
0:12:37,8
0:13:52,6
0:13:52,3
0:14:16,5
0:14:26,0
0:15:05,7
0:16:55,6
0:16:39,3

Gesamt
0:39:12,9
0:45:40,1
0:47:16,8
0:47:30,8
0:48:24,0
0:49:29,1
0:50:10,2
0:50:44,3
0:50:47,0
0:50:49,0
0:52:38,3
0:52:42,9
0:53:40,9
0:53:47,7
0:54:46,5
0:55:02,4
0:56:19,7
0:56:19,9
0:56:53,2
0:57:05,1
0:57:46,5
1:05:44,4
1:09:36,6
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